
         KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE MALAPPURAM

 No: MSS I (2)4241/13  Malappuram
               27.10.2017.

ADDENDUM NOTIFICATION

  Sub: Kerala Public Service Commission District Office, 
                  Malappuram  Statistical Assistant Gr II/Statistical 
                  Investigator GrII/   Computer Operator Gr II  in Economics 
                  and Statistics Department in Malappuram  District Addendum  
  Notification  issued – Reg.   
        

It is hereby notified that, the following Candidates are included in the
Ranked List for the post of  Statistical Assistant Gr II/Statistical Investigator
Gr II/Computer Operator Gr II   (Cat. No.253/11) in Economics and Statistics
Department in Malappuram District, published on 12.05.2015.

Main List:

Sl. No. Rank No. Register No. Name of Candidate

1 95A 100165 Jitha N

2 127A 104553 Shijin P

3 127B 103112 Sunilkumar V

Supplementary Lists:

Ezhava

Sl. No. Rank No. Register No. Name of Candidate

1 13A 101352 Sabitha T

2 15A 100416 Ajitha P

3 29A 100500 Shyni N K

4 31A 104792 Subin K

5 32A 101840 Prajitha M

6 46A 101483 Ramya T

7 49A 100126 Niji V P

8 56A 101679 Sudha K

9 57A 103636 Shaji P

10 57B 102554 Sowmya E A

11 60A 101047 Vineetha M

12 60B 104019 Pradeesh P

13 61A 102845 Vijayan Edapparuthi

14 62A 100537 Chindu N

15 63A 103942 Rahul C

16 63B 101650 Prajisha Kandamangalath



Scheduled Caste

Sl. No. Rank No. Register No. Name of Candidate

1 5A 101110 Sreekala T

2 10A 105545 Manish P

3 10B 103906 Jijeesh C K

4 10C 104000 Vipin K

5 18A 103289 Vivek V K

6 25A 100483 Remya P B

7 29A 103852 Shaji W

8 29B 104132 Praveesh R

9 39A 105532 Shijimol P

Scheduled Tribe

Sl. No. Rank No. Register No. Name of Candidate

1 1A 105573 Pradeepa A S

Muslim

Sl. No. Rank No. Register No. Name of Candidate

1 4A 102705 Abdul Nasir K

2 18A 101051 Asia T

3 34A 104272 Safarudheen M

4 34B 105135 Abusufiyan P

5 39A 100994 Haseena C T

6 39B 100932 Jasmi K

7 40A 103020 Nisamudheen T

8 43A 100788 Rajeena K T

9 54A 104467 Sameer K

Latin Catholic

Sl. No. Rank No. Register No. Name of Candidate

1 2A 105381 Mary Angel P X

2 5A 105332 Jeen C G

O B C

Sl. No. Rank No. Register No. Name of Candidate

1 6A 103522 Akhil Anand K

2 6B 103689 Vipin K P

3 9 103461 Jijosh P V

4 10 105384 Pradeep V



Viswakarma

Sl. No. Rank No. Register No. Name of Candidate

1 2A 100897 Sunitha U

2 12A 102420 Sunaja Karumpanakkal

SIUC Nadar

Sl. No. Rank No. Register No. Name of Candidate

1 1A 105370 Ajithkumar Jacob J

2 5 105432 Suni J S

OX

Sl. No. Rank No. Register No. Name of Candidate

1 1A 105017 Shibu A

2 3A 101807 Binu John N K

Hindu Nadar

Sl. No. Rank No. Register No. Name of Candidate

1 3 101692 Anishkumari R S

Accordingly the revised entries in the Ranked List shall read as follows:

Main List:

Rank Reg. No. Name Test Wtg Total Date of Birth Community Remarks

95 101428 LATHIKA E P 36.33 36.33 01.12.1984

95A 100165 JITHA N 36.33 36.33 31.05.1988 Thiyya

96 105256 SANIL NADUVATH 36.33 36.33 01.05.1991 Thiyya

127 100859 ANCHALIN CHACKO 32.00 32.00 25.05.1979

127A 104553 SHIJIN P 32.00 32.00 20.05.1982

127B 103112 SUNILKUMAR V 32.00 32.00 27.05.1983 Thiyya

128 104305 AJITH K 32.00 32.00 15.03.1988

SUPPLEMENTARY LISTS:

EZHAVA

Rank Reg. No. Name Test Wtg Total Date of Birth Community Remarks

13 100844 SUBNA M 23.00 23.00 28.05.1984 Thiyya

13A 101352 SABITHA T 22.33 22.33 20.04.1982 Thiyya

14 102642 RAJANI K R 22.00 22.00 28.03.1983 Thiyya

15 102361 SHIMIMOL P S 22.00 22.00 01.11.1987 Ezhava

15A 100416 AJITHA P 21.67 21.67 10.11.1983 Thiyya

16 102633 NITHYARAJ K 21.33 21.33 14.04.1984 Thiyya



29 103197 SUNEESH K 19.33 19.33 30.05.1990 Thiyya

29A 100500 SHYNI N K 19.00 19.00 13.11.1987 Thiyya

30 101615 VINAYAMOL K 18.67 18.67 14.05.1980 Thiyya

31 100398 SUBITHA P 18.67 18.67 04.05.1986 Thiyya

31A 104792 SUBIN K 18.33 18.33 30.05.1984 Thiyya

32 100682 PRIYANKA M 18.00 18.00 09.07.1987 Thiyya

32A 101840 PRAJITHA M 18.00 18.00 07.01.1991 Thiyya

33 101622 ANU K 18.00 18.00 10.05.1991 Thiyya

46 102613 JISHMA C 16.33 16.33 25.05.1989 Thiyya

46A 101483 RAMYA T 16.33 16.33 18.04.1991 Thiyya

47 101463 SUBI P B 16.00 16.00 28.05.1987 Thiyya

49 100599 SUNITHA P T 15.67 15.67 18.08.1977 Thiyya

49A 100126 NIJI V P 15.67 15.67 08.05.1989 Thiyya

50 103283 SUBIN K 15.67 15.67 01.06.1991 Thiyya

56 100668 MANJU K 15.00 15.00 20.01.1984 Thiyya

56A 101679 SUDHA K 14.67 14.67 01.05.1979 Thiyya

57 101963 SAJITHA P 14.67 14.67 27.10.1986 Thiyya

57A 103636 SHAJI P 14.67 14.67 28.04.1990 Thiyya

57B 102554 SOWMYA E A 14.33 14.33 03.11.1985 Thiyya

58 105386 RETHEESH P 14.00 14.00 27.05.1981 Ezhava

60 100211 PREEJA P 14.00 14.00 02.01.1987 Thiyya

60A 101047 VINEETHA M 14.00 14.00 03.08.1990 Thiyya

60B 104019 PRADEESH P 13.67 13.67 17.08.1981 Thiyya

61 101954 REJITHA T K 13.67 13.67 18.05.1984 Thiyya

61A 102845 VIJAYAN 
EDAPPARUTHI

13.33 13.33 28.03.1981 Thiyya

62 103345 SHAJU K 13.00 13.00 26.05.1983 Thiyya

62A 100537 CHINDU N 13.00 13.00 28.05.1986 Thiyya

63 102387 SUNI M 13.00 13.00 31.05.1986 Thiyya

63A 103942 RAHUL C 13.00 13.00 20.08.1989 Thiyya

63B 101650 PRAJISHA 
KANDAMANGALATH

13.00 13.00 24.02.1990 Thiyya

64 101577 MINISHA T P 12.67 12.67 31.05.1978 Thiyya



SCHEDULED CASTE

5 105173 JAYAPRAKASH A 20.33 20.33 09.11.1988 SC  Mannan

5A 101110 SREEKALA T 19.33 19.33 22.01.1984 SC  Kanakkan

6 101268 RESMI C 19.00 19.00 05.11.1982 SC 
Perumannan

10 100603 LIJI N T 13.67 4.00 17.67 13.10.1983 SC  Velan  PHO

10A 105545 MANISH P 16.67 16.67 25.05.1980 SC 
Kanakkan

10B 103906 JIJEESH C K 16.67 16.67 10.03.1985 SC 
Cheruman

10C 104000 VIPIN K 16.33 16.33 06.05.1987 SC  Padanna

11 103492 SHAIJU CHERODEN 16.00 16.00 05.01.1985 SC  Kanakkan

18 105078 PRADEEP KUMAR P 10.67 3.8000 14.47 20.05.1989 SC 
Cheruman

Sports

18A 103289 VIVEK V K 14.33 14.33 02.11.1984 SC  Kanakkan

19 102165 NINUSHA C K 14.33 14.33 02.01.1986 SC  Pulaya

25 101549 SURAJA M 13.67 13.67 08.04.1979 SC  Kanakkan

25A 100483 REMYA P B 13.67 13.67 01.05.1981 SC  Kakkalan

26 102527 SAVITHA A 13.67 13.67 05.05.1982 SC  Velan

29 102170 PRAJUNA T 13.00 13.00 15.12.1985 SC  Padanna

29A 103852 SHAJI W 12.67 12.67 08.01.1980 SC  Mannan

29B 104132 PRAVEESH R 12.67 12.67 16.02.1986 SC  Kuravan

30 103478 PRAJEESH T 12.33 12.33 20.03.1985 SC 
Perumannan

39 102467 MANJULA C 10.67 10.67 20.03.1985 SC  Pulaya

39A 105532 SHIJIMOL P 10.67 10.67 07.04.1985 SC 
Cheruman

40 104736 VINOD E 10.67 10.67 19.12.1989 SC 
Cheruman

SCHEDULED TRIBE

1 105600 PUSHPA AC 9.33 9.33 20.12.1980 ST  Kurumans

1A 105573 PRADEEPA A S 5.33 5.33 21.10.1989 ST  Kuruman

2 105583 SHYLAJA K N 0.33  .33 01.04.1983 ST  Kurumans



MUSLIM

4 104113 MUHAMMAD NAVAS 
VALLIKKADAN

26.00 26.00 04.02.1990 MMappila

4A 102705 ABDUL NASIR K 25.67 25.67 01.04.1977 MMuslim

5 101732 SAREENA P 25.67 25.67 20.05.1979 MMappila

18 100487 SAJINA C P 23.00 23.00 18.05.1983 MMappila

18A 101051 ASIA T 23.00 23.00 12.03.1986 MMappila

19 104431 MOHAMMED 
SHABEER CHOLAKKAL

22.67 22.67 12.06.1983 MMuslim

34 101223 MUFEEDA K V 21.67 21.67 29.05.1989 MMappila

34A 104272 SAFARUDHEEN M 21.67 21.67 15.03.1990 MMappila

34B 105135 ABUSUFIYAN P 21.33 21.33 10.01.1985 MMappila

35 101204 MUHAMMED 
MUSTAFA P

17.33 4.00 21.33 15.02.1986 MMuslim PHO

39 100787 RAJEENA K 21.00 21.00 14.02.1984 MMappila

39A 100994 HASEENA C T 21.00 21.00 21.02.1985 MMuslim

39B 100932 JASMI K 21.00 21.00 01.10.1986 MMappila

40 103393 MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K

20.67 20.67 04.05.1982 MMappila

40A 103020 NISAMUDHEEN T 20.67 20.67 17.02.1989 MMappila

41 102202 SEENATH U 20.67 20.67 20.05.1990 MMuslim

43 101250 FOUSIYA P 20.33 20.33 20.07.1983 MMappila

43A 100788 RAJEENA K T 20.33 20.33 01.04.1984 MMappila

44 102942 SHAMSUDHEEN P P 20.33 20.33 28.02.1986 MMappila

54 101308 NASEERA PAZHEDATH 19.33 19.33 15.08.1982 MMappila

54A 104467 SAMEER K 19.33 19.33 15.01.1984 MMappila

55 101608 SUDHEENA 
UROTHUPARAMBIL

19.33 19.33 28.01.1986 MMuslim

LATIN CATHOLIC

2 105351 LIJI A J 19.33 19.33 22.10.1979 L C

2A 105381 MARY ANGEL P X 16.67 16.67 07.05.1983 L C

3 105393 VIJO V 13.67 13.67 19.10.1988 L C



5 105314 MANU JOSEPH 8.33 8.33 30.05.1982 L C

5A 105332 JEEN C G 5.67 5.67 20.05.1982 L C

6 105187 MARYDAS A 
FERNANDEZ

4.33 4.33 20.05.1977 L C

OBC

6 100664 KRISHNAKUMARI K V 19.00 19.00 06.12.1975 OBC 
Kalaripanicker

6A 103522 AKHIL V ANAND K 18.67 18.67 30.05.1991 OBC 
Ezhuthachan

6B 103689 VIPIN K P 18.00 18.00 24.12.1985 OBC 
Maruthuvar

7 101151 PREETHA P 17.67 17.67 20.05.1979 OBC  Saliyas

8 105141 ANANDAN T 15.33 15.33 24.10.1978 OBC 
Ezhuthachan

9 103461 JIJOSH P V 15.00 15.00 18.02.1990 OBC 
Chaliyan

10 105384 PRADEEP V 14.33 14.33 30.05.1984 OBC 
Chakkala

VISWAKARMA

2 103513 ABHILASH K 21.67 21.67 02.05.1981 V 
Viswakarma

2A 100897 SUNITHA U 21.67 21.67 30.08.1982 V  Asari

3 101087 REMYA KRISHNA C 21.67 21.67 06.02.1986 V  Kammala

12 100090 PRASITHA M P 16.00 16.00 16.05.1987 V 
Viswakarma

12A 102420 SUNAJA 
KARUMPANAKKAL

14.33 14.33 20.05.1977 V  Asari

13 105258 SASIKUMAR V 14.00 14.00 05.03.1979 V  Asari

SIUC NADAR

1 100758 JESSY K N 14.33 14.33 27.11.1981 SIUC N

1A 105370 AJITHKUMAR JACOB J 12.67 12.67 20.05.1981 SIUC N

2 105411 SAYES JOY S L 9.33 9.33 04.06.1979 SIUC N

4 105462 PAVITHRA RAJ T N 7.67 7.67 24.05.1977 SIUC N

5 105432 SUNI J S 6.67 6.67 29.05.1981 SIUC N



OX

1 105530 SABU P V 12.67 9.50 22.17 13.10.1985 OX  Cheramar

1A 105017 SHIBU A 11.33 11.33 16.05.1982 OX  Cheramar

2 105022 VIPIN G C 9.67 9.67 14.04.1991 OX  Cheramar

3 101311 REENAMOL DANIEL 8.00 8.00 23.06.1973 OX  Cheramar

3A 101807 BINU JOHN N K 7.00 7.00 30.05.1974 OX  Cheramar

4 105345 BINU K M 4.67 4.67 13.04.1980 OX  Pulaya

HINDU NADAR

2 105018 VIPIN V V 3.00 8.55 11.55 14.05.1991 Hindu Nadar Sports

3 101692 ANISHKUMARI R S 7.00 7.00 10.04.1979 Hindu Nadar

The Ranked List Number 187/2015/DOM with effect from 12.05.2015
is modified to the above extent.

          
                                                                       (By order of the Commission)

                JOSEPH T K
        District Officer

    KPSC District Office
             Malappuram

Approved for Issue

Section Officer

k.k.
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